

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2127, the second engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 1, delete "receive" and insert "successfully complete" and delete "
- 1.3 digital" and after "under" insert "paragraph (a) that includes digital learning as defined in"
- 1.4 Page 4, line 28, after "digital" insert "learning"
- 1.5 Page 4, line 31, after the second "digital" insert "learning"
- 1.6 Page 4, line 33, after "digital" insert "learning"
- 1.7 Page 5, line 1, after "Digital" insert "learning"
- 1.8 Page 5, line 3, after "digital" insert "learning"
- 1.9 Page 6, line 8, after "digital" insert "learning"
- 1.10 Page 6, line 32, delete "60 business" and insert "90 calendar"
- 1.11 Page 6, line 33, delete everything after the period
- 1.12 Page 6, delete lines 34 and 35
- 1.13 Page 7, delete lines 1 and 2
- 1.14 Page 7, line 5, after the first "digital" insert "learning" and after the second "digital"
- 1.15 insert "learning"
- 1.16 Page 7, line 10, after "digital" insert "learning"
- 1.17 Page 7, delete lines 15 to 22
- 1.18 Reletter the paragraphs in sequence